
Anamosa Cross Country Invitational Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 28, 2019
Cloudy 57° NE 8 MPH 97% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 45 4 5 8 12 16 19 26 21:15 1:36
2 Monticello 70 3 6 13 20 28 31 40 21:38 2:36
3 Tipton 113 10 15 22 25 41 54 55 22:26 2:36
4 Springville - Central 130 1 29 30 32 38 39 22:16 4:58
5 North Linn Csd 146 9 14 36 43 44 23:00 2:57
6 South Winneshiek 166 2 18 45 50 51 23:16 5:54
7 Cascade 168 11 17 35 52 53 23:35 3:48
8 Anamosa 173 23 24 33 37 56 60 23:35 3:28
9 Fort Madison 179 21 27 34 48 49 57 61 23:37 2:45
10 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 200 7 42 46 47 58 59 24:08 5:04

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Isaac Newton Christia, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
4 Conway, Jr 20:30 6:36
5 Bock, So 20:49 6:42
8 Fiala, Fr 21:04 6:47
12 O'Neill, So 21:47 7:01
16 Duster, Fr 22:05 7:06
19 Shafer, Sr 22:10 7:08
26 Holtkamp, So 22:40 7:18

Total Time = 1:46:15     Total Places = 45

2. Monticello
3 Althoff, Fr 20:15 6:31
6 Kramer, So 21:03 6:46
13 Hendricks, Fr 21:47 7:01
20 Etzel, So 22:12 7:09
28 Recker, So 22:51 7:21
31 Roher, Fr 23:00 7:24
40 Postel, Fr 23:56 7:42

Total Time = 1:48:08     Total Places = 70

3. Tipton
10 Mente, So 21:22 6:53
15 Wallick, Jr 21:52 7:02
22 Wallick, Fr 22:19 7:11
25 Bierman, Jr 22:39 7:17
41 Nash, Jr 23:58 7:43
54 Ford, Sr 25:40 8:16
55 Stroup, So 25:54 8:20

Total Time = 1:52:10     Total Places = 113

4. Springville - Central
1 Staal, Sr 18:44 6:02
29 Guerero, Fr 22:52 7:22
30 Flitsch, So 22:58 7:24
32 Stejskal, Jr 23:03 7:25
38 Shultz, So 23:41 7:37
39 Staal, So 23:50 7:40

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 1:51:18     Total Places = 130

5. North Linn Csd
9 Bridgewater, Sr 21:17 6:51
14 Helms, Jr 21:51 7:02
36 Sommerfelt, Jr 23:29 7:33
43 Bildstein, So 24:08 7:46
44 Hass, Jr 24:13 7:48

Total Time = 1:54:58     Total Places = 146

6. South Winneshiek
2 Wagner, Fr 19:23 6:14
18 Hageman, Fr 22:09 7:08
45 Willie, Fr 24:15 7:48
50 Houdek, Jr 25:15 8:07
51 Kruckman, Fr 25:17 8:08

Total Time = 1:56:19     Total Places = 166

7. Cascade
11 Ostwinkle, Jr 21:41 6:59
17 Rhomberg, Fr 22:08 7:08
35 Bradtke-Stelken, So 23:16 7:29
52 Bower, Fr 25:22 8:10
53 Topping, Fr 25:28 8:12

Total Time = 1:57:55     Total Places = 168

8. Anamosa
23 Riniker, Jr 22:30 7:14
24 Bierer, Sr 22:38 7:17
33 Hersom, Jr 23:13 7:28
37 Rogers, Jr 23:36 7:36
56 Dales, So 25:57 8:21
60 Fahey, Sr 26:59 8:41

Total Time = 1:57:54     Total Places = 173



9. Fort Madison
21 Dennis, So 22:16 7:10
27 McVey, Sr 22:41 7:18
34 Kester, Sr 23:14 7:29
48 Blanchard, Fr 24:51 8:00
49 Warner, Fr 25:01 8:03
57 Otte, Fr 26:03 8:23
61 Walker, Jr 27:16 8:47

Total Time = 1:58:03     Total Places = 179

10. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
7 Nagel, Sr 21:03 6:47
42 Brandis, Fr 24:06 7:45
46 Bumpus, Fr 24:39 7:56
47 Hoeger, Jr 24:42 7:57
58 Deam, So 26:07 8:24
59 Dougherty, Fr 26:42 8:36

Total Time = 2:00:37     Total Places = 200

1 1 Staal, Sr 18:44 6:02 Springville - Central
2 2 Wagner, Fr 19:23 6:14 South Winneshiek
3 3 Althoff, Fr 20:15 6:31 Monticello
4 4 Conway, Jr 20:30 6:36 Solon
5 5 Bock, So 20:49 6:42 Solon
6 6 Kramer, So 21:03 6:46 Monticello
7 7 Nagel, Sr 21:03 6:47 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
8 8 Fiala, Fr 21:04 6:47 Solon
9 9 Bridgewater, Sr 21:17 6:51 North Linn Csd
10 10 Mente, So 21:22 6:53 Tipton
11 11 Ostwinkle, Jr 21:41 6:59 Cascade

7:00 Pace
12 12 O'Neill, So 21:47 7:01 Solon
13 13 Hendricks, Fr 21:47 7:01 Monticello
14 14 Helms, Jr 21:51 7:02 North Linn Csd
15 15 Wallick, Jr 21:52 7:02 Tipton
16 16 Duster, Fr 22:05 7:06 Solon
17 17 Rhomberg, Fr 22:08 7:08 Cascade
18 18 Hageman, Fr 22:09 7:08 South Winneshiek
19 19 Shafer, Sr 22:10 7:08 Solon
20 20 Etzel, So 22:12 7:09 Monticello
21 21 Dennis, So 22:16 7:10 Fort Madison
22 22 Wallick, Fr 22:19 7:11 Tipton
23 23 Riniker, Jr 22:30 7:14 Anamosa
24 24 Bierer, Sr 22:38 7:17 Anamosa
25 Low, Sr 22:39 7:17 Camanche
26 25 Bierman, Jr 22:39 7:17 Tipton
27 26 Holtkamp, So 22:40 7:18 Solon
28 27 McVey, Sr 22:41 7:18 Fort Madison
29 28 Recker, So 22:51 7:21 Monticello
30 29 Guerero, Fr 22:52 7:22 Springville - Central
31 30 Flitsch, So 22:58 7:24 Springville - Central
32 31 Roher, Fr 23:00 7:24 Monticello
33 32 Stejskal, Jr 23:03 7:25 Springville - Central
34 33 Hersom, Jr 23:13 7:28 Anamosa
35 34 Kester, Sr 23:14 7:29 Fort Madison
36 35 Bradtke-Stelken, So 23:16 7:29 Cascade
37 36 Sommerfelt, Jr 23:29 7:33 North Linn Csd
38 37 Rogers, Jr 23:36 7:36 Anamosa
39 38 Shultz, So 23:41 7:37 Springville - Central
40 39 Staal, So 23:50 7:40 Springville - Central
41 40 Postel, Fr 23:56 7:42 Monticello
42 41 Nash, Jr 23:58 7:43 Tipton
43 42 Brandis, Fr 24:06 7:45 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
44 Ball, Fr 24:07 7:46 Camanche
45 43 Bildstein, So 24:08 7:46 North Linn Csd
46 44 Hass, Jr 24:13 7:48 North Linn Csd
47 45 Willie, Fr 24:15 7:48 South Winneshiek



48 46 Bumpus, Fr 24:39 7:56 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
49 47 Hoeger, Jr 24:42 7:57 Cedar Rapids Jefferso

8:00 Pace
50 48 Blanchard, Fr 24:51 8:00 Fort Madison
51 49 Warner, Fr 25:01 8:03 Fort Madison
52 50 Houdek, Jr 25:15 8:07 South Winneshiek
53 51 Kruckman, Fr 25:17 8:08 South Winneshiek
54 52 Bower, Fr 25:22 8:10 Cascade
55 53 Topping, Fr 25:28 8:12 Cascade
56 54 Ford, Sr 25:40 8:16 Tipton
57 55 Stroup, So 25:54 8:20 Tipton
58 56 Dales, So 25:57 8:21 Anamosa
59 57 Otte, Fr 26:03 8:23 Fort Madison
60 58 Deam, So 26:07 8:24 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
61 59 Dougherty, Fr 26:42 8:36 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
62 Staggs, Fr 26:55 8:40 Midland Csd
63 60 Fahey, Sr 26:59 8:41 Anamosa
64 61 Walker, Jr 27:16 8:47 Fort Madison
65 Clayberg, So 27:43 8:55 Isaac Newton Christia

9:00 Pace
66 Howard, So 28:15 9:06 Isaac Newton Christia
67 Kinkaid, Sr 28:25 9:09 Camanche
68 Hundley, So 29:28 9:29 Camanche



Anamosa XC Varsity Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 28, 2019

Cloudy 61° NE 9 MPH 92% Humidty 
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Tipton 36 2 4 6 10 14 19 21 17:25 1:13
2 Calamus Wheatland 89 5 12 18 23 31 17:59 1:23
3 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 94 3 9 20 30 32 38 17:59 1:48
4 Monticello 104 7 13 16 25 43 52 65 18:15 1:46
5 Camanche 128 1 8 22 37 60 67 75 18:21 3:34
6 South Winneshiek 141 11 15 17 48 50 68 18:39 1:50
7 Fort Madison 175 24 26 39 40 46 53 64 18:48 1:17
8 Solon 195 28 34 42 44 47 61 69 19:04 1:12
9 Cascade 201 27 29 36 54 55 57 63 19:08 1:50
10 Anamosa 230 33 41 49 51 56 66 74 19:28 1:24
11 North Linn Csd 298 35 58 62 71 72 20:30 2:41
12 Springville - Central 323 45 59 70 73 76 21:27 5:05

Incomplete Teams: Isaac Newton Christia, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Tipton
2 Caleb Shumaker, Jr 16:47 5:24
4 Trent Pelzer, Sr 17:01 5:29
6 Jackson Edens, Sr 17:29 5:38
10 Cody Bohlmann, So 17:48 5:44
14 Landan Hill, Sr 17:59 5:47
19 Aj Thumma, So 18:10 5:51
21 Andrew Olseen, Sr 18:11 5:51

Total Time = 1:27:04     Total Places = 36

2. Calamus Wheatland
5 Chase Knoche, Jr 17:09 5:31
12 Chandler Gannon, Sr 17:53 5:45
18 Magnus Sands, Jr 18:08 5:50
23 Brett McCartt, Sr 18:12 5:51
31 Seth Beuthien, Jr 18:31 5:58

Total Time = 1:29:53     Total Places = 89

3. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
3 Lukas Lamparek, Jr 16:54 5:26
9 Gavin Hall, So 17:46 5:43
20 Xander Scaglione, Jr 18:10 5:51
30 Nathan Lauterwasser, Sr 18:23 5:55
32 Cael Abrams, Jr 18:42 6:01
38 Zach Egger, So 18:57 6:06

Total Time = 1:29:55     Total Places = 94

4. Monticello
7 Jasper Nietert, Jr 17:37 5:40
13 Cole Cruise, Sr 17:54 5:46
16 Harrison Ahlrichs, Fr 18:05 5:49
25 Zach Chapman, Jr 18:14 5:52
43 Carter Kurt, So 19:23 6:14
52 Gavin Baugh, Jr 19:45 6:21
65 Levi Temple, Jr 20:43 6:40

Total Time = 1:31:13     Total Places = 104

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Camanche
1 Dylan Darsidan, Jr 16:41 5:22
8 Dodson Melchiori, Sr 17:41 5:41
22 Andrew Butt, Fr 18:11 5:51
37 Zach Edens, Sr 18:56 6:06
60 Noah Liddle, So 20:14 6:31
67 Chris Dorsey, Jr 20:49 6:42
75 Nick Reuter, Fr 22:19 7:11

Total Time = 1:31:43     Total Places = 128

6. South Winneshiek
11 Emmett Schwartzhoff, Sr 17:53 5:45
15 Jamison Meyer, Jr 18:02 5:48
17 Isaiah Kruckman, So 18:06 5:49
48 Omar Flores, Fr 19:30 6:17
50 Hunter Wagner, Fr 19:43 6:21
68 Gabe Sadler, Sr 20:51 6:42

Total Time = 1:33:14     Total Places = 141

7. Fort Madison
24 Will Gager, So 18:13 5:52
26 Anthony Barnes, So 18:14 5:52
39 Hayden Wolf, So 18:57 6:06
40 Tate Settles, Fr 19:04 6:08
46 Austin Miller, So 19:29 6:16
53 Alex Steffensmeier, Jr 19:57 6:25
64 Ben Thele, Fr 20:37 6:38

Total Time = 1:33:57     Total Places = 175

8. Solon
28 Ben DeValk, Jr 18:19 5:54
34 Tyler Bilskie, Jr 18:47 6:03
42 Nate Ferguson, So 19:18 6:13
44 Brad Yeomans, Jr 19:23 6:14
47 Noelan Garbes, Jr 19:30 6:17
61 Ty Becicka, So 20:17 6:32
69 Gabe Yetley, Jr 21:03 6:46

Total Time = 1:35:17     Total Places = 195



9. Cascade
27 Cole Miller, So 18:16 5:53
29 Carson Nauman, Jr 18:22 5:55
36 Adam Knepper, Fr 18:55 6:05
54 Tyler Kaalberg, Jr 20:01 6:27
55 Max Nadeau, Fr 20:05 6:28
57 Jonah Manternach, Jr 20:06 6:28
63 Dane Bertling, Jr 20:25 6:34

Total Time = 1:35:39     Total Places = 201

10. Anamosa
33 Ben Moss, Sr 18:42 6:01
41 Kole Haverly, Jr 19:07 6:09
49 Will King, Sr 19:38 6:19
51 Tristan Weers, So 19:43 6:21
56 Shea Keister, Fr 20:06 6:28
66 Drew Pate, So 20:46 6:41
74 Sean Hollett, Fr 21:47 7:01

Total Time = 1:37:16     Total Places = 230

11. North Linn Csd
35 Nathan Bean, So 18:53 6:05
58 Jesse Gillingham, Sr 20:10 6:29
62 Dylan Dudley, So 20:22 6:33
71 Dakota Dudley, So 21:31 6:56
72 Evan Gyorko, Sr 21:34 6:56

Total Time = 1:42:30     Total Places = 298

12. Springville - Central
45 Evan Robertson, Fr 19:26 6:15
59 Tryston Engen, Jr 20:10 6:29
70 Matt Uhlenkamp, Jr 21:25 6:54
73 Adrian Banowetz, So 21:41 6:59
76 Jackson Robinson-Valley, So

24:31 7:53
Total Time = 1:47:13     Total Places = 323

1 1 Dylan Darsidan, Jr 16:41 5:22 Camanche
2 2 Caleb Shumaker, Jr 16:47 5:24 Tipton
3 3 Lukas Lamparek, Jr 16:54 5:26 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
4 4 Trent Pelzer, Sr 17:01 5:29 Tipton
5 5 Chase Knoche, Jr 17:09 5:31 Calamus Wheatland
6 6 Jackson Edens, Sr 17:29 5:38 Tipton
7 7 Jasper Nietert, Jr 17:37 5:40 Monticello
8 8 Dodson Melchiori, Sr 17:41 5:41 Camanche
9 9 Gavin Hall, So 17:46 5:43 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
10 10 Cody Bohlmann, So 17:48 5:44 Tipton
11 11 Emmett Schwartzhoff, Sr 17:53 5:45 South Winneshiek
12 12 Chandler Gannon, Sr 17:53 5:45 Calamus Wheatland
13 13 Cole Cruise, Sr 17:54 5:46 Monticello
14 14 Landan Hill, Sr 17:59 5:47 Tipton
15 15 Jamison Meyer, Jr 18:02 5:48 South Winneshiek
16 16 Harrison Ahlrichs, Fr 18:05 5:49 Monticello
17 17 Isaiah Kruckman, So 18:06 5:49 South Winneshiek
18 18 Magnus Sands, Jr 18:08 5:50 Calamus Wheatland
19 19 Aj Thumma, So 18:10 5:51 Tipton
20 20 Xander Scaglione, Jr 18:10 5:51 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
21 21 Andrew Olseen, Sr 18:11 5:51 Tipton
22 22 Andrew Butt, Fr 18:11 5:51 Camanche
23 23 Brett McCartt, Sr 18:12 5:51 Calamus Wheatland
24 24 Will Gager, So 18:13 5:52 Fort Madison
25 25 Zach Chapman, Jr 18:14 5:52 Monticello
26 26 Anthony Barnes, So 18:14 5:52 Fort Madison
27 27 Cole Miller, So 18:16 5:53 Cascade
28 28 Ben DeValk, Jr 18:19 5:54 Solon
29 29 Carson Nauman, Jr 18:22 5:55 Cascade
30 30 Nathan Lauterwasser, Sr 18:23 5:55 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
31 31 Seth Beuthien, Jr 18:31 5:58 Calamus Wheatland

6:00 Pace
32 32 Cael Abrams, Jr 18:42 6:01 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
33 33 Ben Moss, Sr 18:42 6:01 Anamosa
34 34 Tyler Bilskie, Jr 18:47 6:03 Solon
35 35 Nathan Bean, So 18:53 6:05 North Linn Csd
36 36 Adam Knepper, Fr 18:55 6:05 Cascade
37 37 Zach Edens, Sr 18:56 6:06 Camanche



38 38 Zach Egger, So 18:57 6:06 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
39 39 Hayden Wolf, So 18:57 6:06 Fort Madison
40 Trent Rickels, So 18:58 6:06 Midland Csd
41 40 Tate Settles, Fr 19:04 6:08 Fort Madison
42 41 Kole Haverly, Jr 19:07 6:09 Anamosa
43 42 Nate Ferguson, So 19:18 6:13 Solon
44 43 Carter Kurt, So 19:23 6:14 Monticello
45 44 Brad Yeomans, Jr 19:23 6:14 Solon
46 45 Evan Robertson, Fr 19:26 6:15 Springville - Central
47 Elliott Potter, Sr 19:27 6:16 Isaac Newton Christia
48 46 Austin Miller, So 19:29 6:16 Fort Madison
49 47 Noelan Garbes, Jr 19:30 6:17 Solon
50 48 Omar Flores, Fr 19:30 6:17 South Winneshiek
51 49 Will King, Sr 19:38 6:19 Anamosa
52 50 Hunter Wagner, Fr 19:43 6:21 South Winneshiek
53 51 Tristan Weers, So 19:43 6:21 Anamosa
54 52 Gavin Baugh, Jr 19:45 6:21 Monticello
55 53 Alex Steffensmeier, Jr 19:57 6:25 Fort Madison
56 54 Tyler Kaalberg, Jr 20:01 6:27 Cascade
57 55 Max Nadeau, Fr 20:05 6:28 Cascade
58 56 Shea Keister, Fr 20:06 6:28 Anamosa
59 57 Jonah Manternach, Jr 20:06 6:28 Cascade
60 58 Jesse Gillingham, Sr 20:10 6:29 North Linn Csd
61 59 Tryston Engen, Jr 20:10 6:29 Springville - Central
62 60 Noah Liddle, So 20:14 6:31 Camanche
63 61 Ty Becicka, So 20:17 6:32 Solon
64 62 Dylan Dudley, So 20:22 6:33 North Linn Csd
65 63 Dane Bertling, Jr 20:25 6:34 Cascade
66 64 Ben Thele, Fr 20:37 6:38 Fort Madison
67 65 Levi Temple, Jr 20:43 6:40 Monticello
68 66 Drew Pate, So 20:46 6:41 Anamosa
69 67 Chris Dorsey, Jr 20:49 6:42 Camanche
70 68 Gabe Sadler, Sr 20:51 6:42 South Winneshiek
71 Tanner Stoll, So 20:54 6:44 Midland Csd
72 Jonathan Holt, Sr 20:58 6:45 Isaac Newton Christia
73 69 Gabe Yetley, Jr 21:03 6:46 Solon
74 70 Matt Uhlenkamp, Jr 21:25 6:54 Springville - Central
75 71 Dakota Dudley, So 21:31 6:56 North Linn Csd
76 72 Evan Gyorko, Sr 21:34 6:56 North Linn Csd
77 73 Adrian Banowetz, So 21:41 6:59 Springville - Central

7:00 Pace
78 74 Sean Hollett, Fr 21:47 7:01 Anamosa
79 Joshua Jackson, So 22:03 7:06 Isaac Newton Christia
80 75 Nick Reuter, Fr 22:19 7:11 Camanche
81 Jon Thomsen, So 22:52 7:22 Midland Csd
82 Bryce Rushford, So 23:56 7:42 Midland Csd
83 76 Jackson Robinson-Valley, So

24:31 7:53 Springville - Central



Anamosa XC JV Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 28, 2019

Cloudy 61° NE 9 MPH 92% Humidity 
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Monticello 24 2 3 4 6 9 10 12 24:26 1:17
2 Solon 32 1 5 7 8 11 13 17 24:37 2:43
3 North Linn Csd 92 14 15 20 21 22 24 25 27:16 1:43
4 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 102 16 18 19 23 26 28:48 7:56

Incomplete Teams: Calamus Wheatland, South Winneshiek, Tipton

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Monticello
2 Karli Recker, Jr 23:53 7:41
3 Sarah Spence, So 24:01 7:44
4 Maddie Stadtmueller, Jr 24:30 7:53
6 Faith Hansen, So 24:35 7:55
9 Ella Glawatz, Fr 25:10 8:06
10 Dru Kramer, Jr 25:18 8:08
12 Gabrielle Guilford, Jr 25:58 8:21

Total Time = 2:02:09     Total Places = 24

2. Solon
1 Aira Foster, Sr 22:52 7:21
5 Grace Fiala, Fr 24:34 7:54
7 Reilly Johnson, So 24:58 8:02
8 Lilly Houtakker, Fr 25:05 8:05
11 Jadyn Hanes, Jr 25:34 8:14
13 Bella Feaker, So 26:10 8:25
17 Gracie Chapman, Jr 26:56 8:40

Total Time = 2:03:03     Total Places = 32

3. North Linn Csd
14 Lizzie Kilburg, Fr 26:20 8:29
15 Madi Cherry, Jr 26:28 8:31
20 Ella Ries, So 27:26 8:50
21 Cady Sutcliffe, Fr 28:02 9:01
22 Samantha Taylor, Fr 28:02 9:01
24 Kennedy Sanderson, Jr 28:33 9:11
25 Faithe Cavalier, Sr 30:37 9:51

Total Time = 2:16:18     Total Places = 92

4. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
16 MaKayla Poock, Sr 26:36 8:34
18 Taylor Troy, So 27:16 8:47
19 Lily Brown, So 27:18 8:47
23 Kristin Urquhart, Sr 28:19 9:07
26 Ava Blakey, Jr 34:31 11:07

Total Time = 2:24:00     Total Places = 102



1 1 Aira Foster, Sr 22:52 7:21 Solon
2 2 Karli Recker, Jr 23:53 7:41 Monticello
3 3 Sarah Spence, So 24:01 7:44 Monticello
4 4 Maddie Stadtmueller, Jr 24:30 7:53 Monticello
5 5 Grace Fiala, Fr 24:34 7:54 Solon
6 6 Faith Hansen, So 24:35 7:55 Monticello

8:00 Pace
7 7 Reilly Johnson, So 24:58 8:02 Solon
8 8 Lilly Houtakker, Fr 25:05 8:05 Solon
9 9 Ella Glawatz, Fr 25:10 8:06 Monticello
10 10 Dru Kramer, Jr 25:18 8:08 Monticello
11 11 Jadyn Hanes, Jr 25:34 8:14 Solon
12 12 Gabrielle Guilford, Jr 25:58 8:21 Monticello
13 13 Bella Feaker, So 26:10 8:25 Solon
14 14 Lizzie Kilburg, Fr 26:20 8:29 North Linn Csd
15 15 Madi Cherry, Jr 26:28 8:31 North Linn Csd
16 16 MaKayla Poock, Sr 26:36 8:34 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
17 Savannah Freese, Fr 26:47 8:37 Monticello
18 17 Gracie Chapman, Jr 26:56 8:40 Solon
19 Jackie Stadtmueller, Fr 27:15 8:46 Monticello
20 18 Taylor Troy, So 27:16 8:47 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
21 19 Lily Brown, So 27:18 8:47 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
22 20 Ella Ries, So 27:26 8:50 North Linn Csd
23 Ashlyn Curry, Sr 27:28 8:50 Tipton
24 Yareli Verona, Fr 27:48 8:57 South Winneshiek
25 Lizzie Petersen, Sr 27:54 8:59 Monticello

9:00 Pace
26 21 Cady Sutcliffe, Fr 28:02 9:01 North Linn Csd
27 22 Samantha Taylor, Fr 28:02 9:01 North Linn Csd
28 23 Kristin Urquhart, Sr 28:19 9:07 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
29 24 Kennedy Sanderson, Jr 28:33 9:11 North Linn Csd
30 Jenna Sadler, So 28:35 9:12 South Winneshiek
31 Liz Bierman, Jr 29:04 9:21 Tipton
32 Emma Bopp, Jr 29:44 9:34 Calamus Wheatland
33 Addison Luepker, Sr 29:56 9:38 Calamus Wheatland
34 25 Faithe Cavalier, Sr 30:37 9:51 North Linn Csd
35 Reaghan Jackson, Jr 30:45 9:54 North Linn Csd

10:00 Pace
36 Kehde Campbell, Jr 31:10 10:02 Monticello
37 Sydney Burke, Sr 32:31 10:28 North Linn Csd
38 Montana Zweibohmer, Sr

33:41 10:51 South Winneshiek
11:00 Pace

39 26 Ava Blakey, Jr 34:31 11:07 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
40 Maggie Winders, Jr 34:38 11:09 Solon



Anamosa XC JV Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 28, 2019

Cloudy 62°  NE 10 MPH 90% Humidity 
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Tipton 21 1 2 3 5 10 14 19 19:16 1:42
2 Monticello 42 4 6 8 11 13 21 23 19:53 1:06
3 Solon 88 9 17 18 20 24 34 35 20:45 0:59
4 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 109 7 15 26 28 33 36 37 21:07 2:27
5 Cascade 125 16 22 25 30 32 40 21:20 1:30
6 South Winneshiek 137 12 27 29 31 38 39 41 21:46 2:42

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Calamus Wheatland, Camanche, Isaac Newton Christia, North Linn Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Tipton
1 Ty Nichols, Fr 18:34 5:58
2 Troy Butler, So 18:45 6:02
3 Dalton Esbaum, Sr 19:16 6:12
5 Bob Ryan, So 19:25 6:15
10 Craig Shaffer, Sr 20:16 6:31
14 Zach Fisher, Jr 20:29 6:36
19 Caleb Jedlicka, Jr 20:50 6:42

Total Time = 1:36:16     Total Places = 21

2. Monticello
4 Grant Hospodarsky, So 19:23 6:14
6 Dylan Ponder, Fr 19:30 6:16
8 Ian Temple, Fr 19:45 6:21
11 Kale Hansen, Fr 20:17 6:32
13 Jayden Orcutt, Jr 20:28 6:35
21 Jacob Miller, Fr 20:54 6:44
23 Dominik Chally, Jr 21:05 6:47

Total Time = 1:39:23     Total Places = 42

3. Solon
9 Lewis Sutton, Fr 20:12 6:30
17 Nate Shafer, Fr 20:42 6:40
18 Nolan Pauley, So 20:44 6:40
20 Nathan Schadler, Fr 20:53 6:43
24 Will Frees, Jr 21:11 6:49
34 Sam Melloy, Jr 22:18 7:11
35 Hayden Henneberry, Fr 22:42 7:18

Total Time = 1:43:42     Total Places = 88

4. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
7 Quinn Cohen, So 19:43 6:21
15 Emmanuel Amegandjin, Sr

20:31 6:36
26 Bryce Grissom, So 21:26 6:54
28 Trent Vos, So 21:44 7:00
33 Carter Tredway, Sr 22:09 7:08
36 Caden Schroeder, So 22:54 7:22

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

37 Tate Kuennen, So 22:54 7:22
Total Time = 1:45:33     Total Places = 109

5. Cascade
16 Tyson Hill, Fr 20:32 6:36
22 Davis Manternach, So 21:04 6:47
25 Sean Pry, Fr 21:11 6:49
30 Vic Kauder, Jr 21:52 7:02
32 Ben Boffeli, Fr 22:01 7:05
40 Gavin Foust-Wollenberg, Sr

23:49 7:40
Total Time = 1:46:40     Total Places = 125

6. South Winneshiek
12 Ethan Maldonado, So 20:24 6:34
27 Luke Davis, Sr 21:43 6:59
29 Ethan Monroe, Sr 21:44 7:00
31 Connor Frana, So 21:53 7:03
38 Dawson Wenthold, Fr 23:06 7:26
39 Dayten Ondrashek, So 23:23 7:31
41 Chase Adam, Fr 24:12 7:47

Total Time = 1:48:50     Total Places = 137



1 1 Ty Nichols, Fr 18:34 5:58 Tipton
6:00 Pace

2 2 Troy Butler, So 18:45 6:02 Tipton
3 3 Dalton Esbaum, Sr 19:16 6:12 Tipton
4 4 Grant Hospodarsky, So 19:23 6:14 Monticello
5 5 Bob Ryan, So 19:25 6:15 Tipton
6 6 Dylan Ponder, Fr 19:30 6:16 Monticello
7 7 Quinn Cohen, So 19:43 6:21 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
8 8 Ian Temple, Fr 19:45 6:21 Monticello
9 9 Lewis Sutton, Fr 20:12 6:30 Solon
10 10 Craig Shaffer, Sr 20:16 6:31 Tipton
11 11 Kale Hansen, Fr 20:17 6:32 Monticello
12 12 Ethan Maldonado, So 20:24 6:34 South Winneshiek
13 13 Jayden Orcutt, Jr 20:28 6:35 Monticello
14 14 Zach Fisher, Jr 20:29 6:36 Tipton
15 15 Emmanuel Amegandjin, Sr

20:31 6:36 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
16 16 Tyson Hill, Fr 20:32 6:36 Cascade
17 17 Nate Shafer, Fr 20:42 6:40 Solon
18 18 Nolan Pauley, So 20:44 6:40 Solon
19 19 Caleb Jedlicka, Jr 20:50 6:42 Tipton
20 20 Nathan Schadler, Fr 20:53 6:43 Solon
21 21 Jacob Miller, Fr 20:54 6:44 Monticello
22 Cole VanderHeiden, Fr 21:02 6:46 Calamus Wheatland
23 22 Davis Manternach, So 21:04 6:47 Cascade
24 23 Dominik Chally, Jr 21:05 6:47 Monticello
25 24 Will Frees, Jr 21:11 6:49 Solon
26 25 Sean Pry, Fr 21:11 6:49 Cascade
27 Brody Deerberg, Fr 21:20 6:52 Tipton
28 Nick Ralston, Jr 21:22 6:53 Anamosa
29 26 Bryce Grissom, So 21:26 6:54 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
30 Keagan Glawatz, Jr 21:27 6:54 Monticello
31 Ethan Benavides, Fr 21:29 6:55 Camanche
32 Jacob Koopmann, Sr 21:30 6:55 Anamosa
33 Tiger Emrich, Sr 21:35 6:57 Tipton
34 Noah Webber, So 21:38 6:58 Monticello
35 Gavin Belitz, Sr 21:39 6:58 Tipton
36 Nathan Oswald, So 21:39 6:58 Monticello
37 27 Luke Davis, Sr 21:43 6:59 South Winneshiek

7:00 Pace
38 28 Trent Vos, So 21:44 7:00 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
39 29 Ethan Monroe, Sr 21:44 7:00 South Winneshiek
40 Lucas Goble, So 21:47 7:01 Camanche
41 Erlin Bell, So 21:49 7:01 Monticello
42 30 Vic Kauder, Jr 21:52 7:02 Cascade
43 31 Connor Frana, So 21:53 7:03 South Winneshiek
44 Hayden Tomkins, Fr 21:55 7:03 Monticello
45 32 Ben Boffeli, Fr 22:01 7:05 Cascade
46 Drew Grimm, So 22:07 7:07 Isaac Newton Christia
47 33 Carter Tredway, Sr 22:09 7:08 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
48 34 Sam Melloy, Jr 22:18 7:11 Solon
49 Connor Hynick, Fr 22:29 7:14 Monticello
50 Cord Nietert, Fr 22:31 7:15 Monticello
51 Jacob Weih, Fr 22:41 7:18 Calamus Wheatland
52 Connor Ewoldt, Fr 22:42 7:18 Calamus Wheatland
53 35 Hayden Henneberry, Fr 22:42 7:18 Solon
54 36 Caden Schroeder, So 22:54 7:22 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
55 37 Tate Kuennen, So 22:54 7:22 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
56 Ryan Zuercher, So 23:04 7:25 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
57 38 Dawson Wenthold, Fr 23:06 7:26 South Winneshiek
58 39 Dayten Ondrashek, So 23:23 7:31 South Winneshiek
59 Trey Kuper, Fr 23:26 7:32 Monticello
60 Owen Erusha, So 23:26 7:33 Solon



61 Nathan Sauser, Fr 23:28 7:33 Monticello
62 Kaden Lamm, So 23:35 7:35 Solon
63 Jace Bell, Sr 23:36 7:36 Solon
64 Eduardo Carriegas, Jr 23:40 7:37 Calamus Wheatland
65 40 Gavin Foust-Wollenberg, Sr

23:49 7:40 Cascade
66 David Grimes, So 23:51 7:41 Camanche
67 Sam Ferguson, Sr 23:55 7:42 Solon
68 Devon Meyer, So 23:55 7:42 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
69 41 Chase Adam, Fr 24:12 7:47 South Winneshiek
70 Zach Ingwersen, Jr 24:37 7:55 North Linn Csd

8:00 Pace
71 Cameron Burnell, Sr 24:51 8:00 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
72 Joey Chui, Sr 25:52 8:20 Tipton
73 Brody Cash, Fr 26:24 8:30 Solon
74 Javier Marquez, Jr 27:04 8:43 Camanche
75 John Peters, So 27:40 8:54 Solon

9:00 Pace
76 Connor Luensman, Fr 28:06 9:03 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
77 Michael Berta, 9 28:06 9:03 Monticello
78 Justin Cano, Jr 28:28 9:10 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
79 Otto Oberbreckling, Jr 28:32 9:11 North Linn Csd



Anamosa Cross Country Invitational MS Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 28, 2019

Cloudy 57° NE 8 MPH 98% Humidity 
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon Middle School 15 1 2 3 4 5 10 13 13:15 0:20
2 Tipton 54 7 9 11 12 15 18 19 14:04 1:13
3 Linn Mar Middle Schoo 82 8 14 17 21 22 23 25 14:38 1:25
4 Monticello 103 6 16 24 28 29 31 33 15:20 3:05
5 Cascade 135 20 26 27 30 32 16:18 2:29

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Camanche, Midland Csd, North Linn Csd, Springville - Central

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon Middle School
1 Federspiel, 8 13:02 6:31
2 Quillin, 8 13:08 6:34
3 Hogan, 7 13:21 6:40
4 Hoeper, 7 13:21 6:40
5 Williams, 8 13:22 6:41
10 Dee, 7 14:06 7:03
13 Lietz, 7 14:12 7:06

Total Time = 1:06:14     Total Places = 15

2. Tipton
7 Edens, 8 13:29 6:44
9 Nerem, 8 13:51 6:55
11 Hamilton, 7 14:07 7:03
12 Klabo, 8 14:09 7:04
15 Fogg, 7 14:41 7:20
18 Hinderaker, 8 14:49 7:24
19 Hines, 7 14:55 7:27

Total Time = 1:10:17     Total Places = 54

3. Linn Mar Middle Schoo
8 Buck, 8 13:48 6:54
14 Mauren, 7 14:17 7:08
17 Van Druten, 7 14:46 7:23
21 Johnson, 7 15:06 7:33
22 Clark, 7 15:12 7:36
23 Newton, 7 15:13 7:36
25 Beech, 7 15:35 7:47

Total Time = 1:13:09     Total Places = 82

4. Monticello
6 Capron, 7 13:27 6:43
16 Koehler, 7 14:45 7:22
24 Kraus, 8 15:25 7:42
28 Patterson, 7 16:29 8:14
29 Evans, 7 16:31 8:15
31 Sauser, 7 17:25 8:42
33 Weber, 8 18:15 9:07

Total Time = 1:16:37     Total Places = 103

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Cascade
20 Kremer, 7 14:58 7:29
26 Nauman, 7 16:04 8:02
27 Simon, 7 16:07 8:03
30 Schwenker, 8 16:50 8:25
32 Rhomberg, 7 17:27 8:43

Total Time = 1:21:26     Total Places = 135



1 1 Federspiel, 8 13:02 6:31 Solon Middle School
2 Wheatley, 8 13:07 6:33 North Linn Csd
3 2 Quillin, 8 13:08 6:34 Solon Middle School
4 3 Hogan, 7 13:21 6:40 Solon Middle School
5 4 Hoeper, 7 13:21 6:40 Solon Middle School
6 5 Williams, 8 13:22 6:41 Solon Middle School
7 6 Capron, 7 13:27 6:43 Monticello
8 7 Edens, 8 13:29 6:44 Tipton
9 Collum, 7 13:46 6:53 North Linn Csd
10 8 Buck, 8 13:48 6:54 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
11 9 Nerem, 8 13:51 6:55 Tipton
12 Bridgewater, 7 13:53 6:56 North Linn Csd

7:00 Pace
13 Sleep, 8 14:01 7:00 Anamosa
14 10 Dee, 7 14:06 7:03 Solon Middle School
15 11 Hamilton, 7 14:07 7:03 Tipton
16 12 Klabo, 8 14:09 7:04 Tipton
17 13 Lietz, 7 14:12 7:06 Solon Middle School
18 Duckett, 8 14:12 7:06 Solon Middle School
19 Sheeley, 7 14:14 7:07 Solon Middle School
20 Staal, 7 14:14 7:07 Springville - Central
21 Miller, 7 14:16 7:08 Solon Middle School
22 14 Mauren, 7 14:17 7:08 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
23 McAtee, 7 14:23 7:11 Solon Middle School
24 Greene, 7 14:23 7:11 Solon Middle School
25 Hendricks, 7 14:24 7:12 Solon Middle School
26 Richards, 8 14:24 7:12 Solon Middle School
27 15 Fogg, 7 14:41 7:20 Tipton
28 16 Koehler, 7 14:45 7:22 Monticello
29 Stahle, 8 14:45 7:22 Solon Middle School
30 17 Van Druten, 7 14:46 7:23 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
31 18 Hinderaker, 8 14:49 7:24 Tipton
32 Pentico, 8 14:50 7:25 Solon Middle School
33 19 Hines, 7 14:55 7:27 Tipton
34 20 Kremer, 7 14:58 7:29 Cascade
35 Duster, 8 14:58 7:29 Solon Middle School
36 Fairlie, 7 15:02 7:31 Camanche
37 21 Johnson, 7 15:06 7:33 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
38 Yetley, 8 15:07 7:33 Solon Middle School
39 22 Clark, 7 15:12 7:36 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
40 23 Newton, 7 15:13 7:36 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
41 Davis, 8 15:14 7:37 Camanche
42 Scott, 7 15:14 7:37 Solon Middle School
43 Hendricks, 7 15:16 7:38 Solon Middle School
44 Christensen, 8 15:21 7:40 Anamosa
45 24 Kraus, 8 15:25 7:42 Monticello
46 Raubs, 8 15:27 7:43 Midland Csd
47 25 Beech, 7 15:35 7:47 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
48 Christenson, 7 15:36 7:48 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
49 Miles, 7 15:54 7:57 Solon Middle School

8:00 Pace
50 26 Nauman, 7 16:04 8:02 Cascade
51 Stejskal, 7 16:05 8:02 Springville - Central
52 27 Simon, 7 16:07 8:03 Cascade
53 Holtkamp, 8 16:08 8:04 Solon Middle School
54 Brooks, 7 16:27 8:13 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
55 28 Patterson, 7 16:29 8:14 Monticello
56 29 Evans, 7 16:31 8:15 Monticello
57 Bonnema, 7 16:31 8:15 Solon Middle School
58 Nebergall, 7 16:49 8:24 Tipton
59 30 Schwenker, 8 16:50 8:25 Cascade
60 Fischer, 8 16:52 8:26 Solon Middle School
61 Richard, 7 16:52 8:26 Linn Mar Middle Schoo



62 Hoffman, 7 16:52 8:26 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
63 Finley, 7 17:14 8:37 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
64 31 Sauser, 7 17:25 8:42 Monticello
65 32 Rhomberg, 7 17:27 8:43 Cascade
66 Rupp, 7 17:28 8:44 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
67 McDonald, 7 17:36 8:48 Tipton
68 Mann, 8 17:37 8:48 Solon Middle School
69 Owen, 7 17:42 8:51 Tipton
70 Herrick, 8 17:48 8:54 Anamosa
71 Fairlie, 7 17:51 8:55 Camanche
72 Burkum, 8 17:59 8:59 Solon Middle School

9:00 Pace
73 Ruley, 7 18:10 9:05 Midland Csd
74 33 Weber, 8 18:15 9:07 Monticello
75 Iyer, 8 18:27 9:13 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
76 Esch, 8 18:39 9:19 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
77 Marcy, 8 18:57 9:28 Solon Middle School
78 Miller, 7 19:08 9:34 Solon Middle School
79 Griffith, 8 19:32 9:46 Solon Middle School

10:00 Pace
80 Hendricks, 7 21:27 10:43 Solon Middle School
81 Helgens, 7 21:43 10:51 Anamosa
82 Werling, 7 21:46 10:53 Springville - Central

11:00 Pace
83 Gallaway, 7 22:14 11:07 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

13:00 Pace
84 Rieken, 7 26:47 13:23 Monticello



Anamosa Cross Country Invitational MS Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Sep. 28, 2019

Cloudy 57° NE 8 MPH 98% Humidity 
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon Middle School 26 1 3 4 7 11 12 17 11:57.8 0:53.2
2 Linn Mar Middle Schoo 51 6 8 10 13 14 16 20 12:18.5 0:31.4
3 Anamosa 68 5 9 15 18 21 22 23 12:24.9 0:47.1
4 Tipton 133 2 25 28 38 40 44 13:47.0 3:35.1
5 Springville - Central 145 19 24 33 34 35 45 50 13:47.4 2:00.7
6 Cascade 169 27 29 31 36 46 14:48.6 4:24.0
7 Camanche 186 26 32 39 42 47 15:38.8 5:15.3
8 Monticello 199 30 37 41 43 48 49 16:14.7 5:11.9

Incomplete Teams: Midland Csd, North Linn Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon Middle School
1 Conway, 7 11:30.2 5:45
3 Yeomans, 8 11:46.7 5:53
4 Applegarth, 8 11:51.1 5:56
7 Bumsted, 8 12:17.6 6:09
11 Knipper, 8 12:23.4 6:12
12 Kabela, 8 12:23.6 6:12
17 Bumsted, 8 12:34.0 6:17

Total Time = 59:49.0     Total Places = 26

2. Linn Mar Middle Schoo
6 Morrissey, 8 11:57.6 5:59
8 Bakker, 8 12:19.0 6:09
10 Hanson, 7 12:21.5 6:11
13 Whittaker-Smith, 8 12:25.2 6:13
14 Taylor, 8 12:28.9 6:14
16 Lukes, 7 12:33.0 6:16
20 Schornhorst, 7 12:39.5 6:20

Total Time = 1:01:32.2     Total Places = 51

3. Anamosa
5 Troester, 8 11:55.5 5:58
9 Weers, 8 12:20.9 6:10
15 Lubben, 8 12:30.4 6:15
18 Wheeler, 8 12:34.9 6:17
21 Fischer, 7 12:42.6 6:21
22 Burnough, 8 12:44.4 6:22
23 Reiss, 7 12:45.1 6:23

Total Time = 1:02:04.3     Total Places = 68

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

4. Tipton
2 Bohlmann, 7 11:41.9 5:51
25 Butler, 7 13:14.1 6:37
28 Barton, 7 13:47.1 6:54
38 McDonald, 8 14:54.9 7:27
40 Stepper, 7 15:16.9 7:38
44 Boldt, 7 17:28.2 8:44

Total Time = 1:08:54.9     Total Places = 133

5. Springville - Central
19 Unash, 7 12:36.8 6:18
24 Stamp, 7 12:45.5 6:23
33 VanWeelden, 7 14:26.0 7:13
34 Chizek, 7 14:31.1 7:16
35 Chrisman, 8 14:37.4 7:19
45 Frosch, 7 17:28.8 8:44
50 Stolte, 8 20:20.7 10:10

Total Time = 1:08:56.8     Total Places = 145

6. Cascade
27 Feldmann, 8 13:22.3 6:41
29 Manternach, 8 13:55.8 6:58
31 Merfeld, 7 14:16.3 7:08
36 Topping, 7 14:42.0 7:21
46 Milum, 7 17:46.2 8:53

Total Time = 1:14:02.6     Total Places = 169

7. Camanche
26 Witt, 7 13:19.6 6:40
32 Homan, 7 14:16.8 7:08
39 Dunlay, 7 15:02.6 7:31
42 Snodgrass, 7 16:59.8 8:30
47 Reuter, 7 18:34.9 9:17

Total Time = 1:18:13.7     Total Places = 186



8. Monticello
30 Siebels, 8 14:05.5 7:03
37 Oswald, 8 14:48.9 7:24
41 Kiburz, 7 15:48.8 7:54
43 Lloyd, 7 17:12.8 8:36
48 Boffeli, 7 19:17.4 9:39
49 Smith, 7 19:49.0 9:54

Total Time = 1:21:13.4     Total Places = 199

1 1 Conway, 7 11:30.2 5:45 Solon Middle School
2 2 Bohlmann, 7 11:41.9 5:51 Tipton
3 3 Yeomans, 8 11:46.7 5:53 Solon Middle School
4 4 Applegarth, 8 11:51.1 5:56 Solon Middle School
5 5 Troester, 8 11:55.5 5:58 Anamosa
6 6 Morrissey, 8 11:57.6 5:59 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

6:00 Pace
7 7 Bumsted, 8 12:17.6 6:09 Solon Middle School
8 8 Bakker, 8 12:19.0 6:09 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
9 9 Weers, 8 12:20.9 6:10 Anamosa
10 10 Hanson, 7 12:21.5 6:11 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
11 11 Knipper, 8 12:23.4 6:12 Solon Middle School
12 12 Kabela, 8 12:23.6 6:12 Solon Middle School
13 13 Whittaker-Smith, 8 12:25.2 6:13 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
14 14 Taylor, 8 12:28.9 6:14 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
15 15 Lubben, 8 12:30.4 6:15 Anamosa
16 16 Lukes, 7 12:33.0 6:16 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
17 17 Bumsted, 8 12:34.0 6:17 Solon Middle School
18 18 Wheeler, 8 12:34.9 6:17 Anamosa
19 Hale, 8 12:36.2 6:18 Solon Middle School
20 19 Unash, 7 12:36.8 6:18 Springville - Central
21 20 Schornhorst, 7 12:39.5 6:20 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
22 21 Fischer, 7 12:42.6 6:21 Anamosa
23 22 Burnough, 8 12:44.4 6:22 Anamosa
24 23 Reiss, 7 12:45.1 6:23 Anamosa
25 24 Stamp, 7 12:45.5 6:23 Springville - Central
26 Bildstein, 7 12:48.6 6:24 North Linn Csd
27 Crandall, 8 12:49.8 6:25 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
28 Wiese, 7 12:51.1 6:26 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
29 Countryman, 7 12:51.3 6:26 Anamosa
30 Anderson, 8 12:55.8 6:28 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
31 Wheeler, 7 12:56.8 6:28 Anamosa
32 Pflughaupt, 8 12:57.6 6:29 North Linn Csd
33 Stone, 7 13:06.4 6:33 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
34 Duckett, 8 13:06.8 6:33 Solon Middle School
35 Johnson, 7 13:10.7 6:35 Solon Middle School
36 25 Butler, 7 13:14.1 6:37 Tipton
37 Adamson, 7 13:16.0 6:38 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
38 Crandall, 7 13:19.2 6:40 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
39 26 Witt, 7 13:19.6 6:40 Camanche
40 27 Feldmann, 8 13:22.3 6:41 Cascade
41 Kuehl, 8 13:25.6 6:43 Anamosa
42 Decklever, 8 13:35.3 6:48 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
43 Cassidy, 7 13:45.2 6:53 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
44 Wilmoth, 7 13:45.9 6:53 Anamosa
45 28 Barton, 7 13:47.1 6:54 Tipton
46 Kunde, 8 13:48.5 6:54 Midland Csd
47 Meeker, 7 13:50.3 6:55 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
48 Jess, 7 13:50.9 6:55 Anamosa
49 Labath, 7 13:51.7 6:56 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
50 Ruley, 7 13:53.1 6:57 Midland Csd
51 29 Manternach, 8 13:55.8 6:58 Cascade

7:00 Pace
52 Wheeler, 8 13:59.8 7:00 Solon Middle School



53 Melloy, 8 14:01.4 7:01 Solon Middle School
54 Gillund, 8 14:01.8 7:01 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
55 30 Siebels, 8 14:05.5 7:03 Monticello
56 Morales, 8 14:12.6 7:06 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
57 Tentinger, 7 14:12.7 7:06 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
58 Evers, 7 14:15.9 7:08 Solon Middle School
59 31 Merfeld, 7 14:16.3 7:08 Cascade
60 32 Homan, 7 14:16.8 7:08 Camanche
61 33 VanWeelden, 7 14:26.0 7:13 Springville - Central
62 34 Chizek, 7 14:31.1 7:16 Springville - Central
63 Nicholson, 8 14:31.6 7:16 Solon Middle School
64 Hanson, 8 14:34.6 7:17 Solon Middle School
65 35 Chrisman, 8 14:37.4 7:19 Springville - Central
66 36 Topping, 7 14:42.0 7:21 Cascade
67 LaKose, 7 14:43.7 7:22 Anamosa
68 Burgess, 7 14:45.7 7:23 Anamosa
69 37 Oswald, 8 14:48.9 7:24 Monticello
70 38 McDonald, 8 14:54.9 7:27 Tipton
71 39 Dunlay, 7 15:02.6 7:31 Camanche
72 40 Stepper, 7 15:16.9 7:38 Tipton
73 Classan-Tubbs, 8 15:18.2 7:39 Anamosa
74 Pultz, 7 15:19.6 7:40 Anamosa
75 Peterson, 8 15:20.3 7:40 Midland Csd
76 Lysne, 8 15:20.7 7:40 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
77 Schmidt, 7 15:28.8 7:44 Solon Middle School
78 Hagen, 7 15:31.2 7:46 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
79 Pfab, 7 15:46.0 7:53 North Linn Csd
80 41 Kiburz, 7 15:48.8 7:54 Monticello
81 Hollett, 8 15:52.0 7:56 Anamosa
82 Rudish, 7 15:52.2 7:56 Solon Middle School

8:00 Pace
83 Palmer, 7 16:14.1 8:07 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
84 Depuydt, 7 16:20.0 8:10 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
85 Wildman, 8 16:29.1 8:15 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
86 Redington, 7 16:31.7 8:16 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
87 Roby, 7 16:40.0 8:20 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
88 42 Snodgrass, 7 16:59.8 8:30 Camanche
89 43 Lloyd, 7 17:12.8 8:36 Monticello
90 Chandak, 7 17:22.2 8:41 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
91 Tentinger, 7 17:27.7 8:44 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
92 44 Boldt, 7 17:28.2 8:44 Tipton
93 45 Frosch, 7 17:28.8 8:44 Springville - Central
94 46 Milum, 7 17:46.2 8:53 Cascade

9:00 Pace
95 Hoffman, 7 18:33.8 9:17 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
96 47 Reuter, 7 18:34.9 9:17 Camanche
97 48 Boffeli, 7 19:17.4 9:39 Monticello
98 49 Smith, 7 19:49.0 9:54 Monticello

10:00 Pace
99 50 Stolte, 8 20:20.7 10:10 Springville - Central
100 Edaburn, 8 21:28.9 10:44 North Linn Csd
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